TABELA ZBIORCZA XVII SPORTOWEJ RYWALIZACJI SZKOL PONADGIMNAZJALNYCH 2023/ 2024

STAROGARD GDANSKI

IILO I1LO ZSE 757 TECH. OWIDZ ZSP Czarna ZSR ZSP Skorcz
Woda Bolestawowo
Sztafet. biegi 16 16 20 20 14 14 12 12 4 4 - - 8 8 6 6
przetaj. dziew.
Sztafet. biegi 16 | 32 20 40 14 28 12 24 4 8 6 14 8 14
przetaj. chtopcow
Szachy 12 44 20 60 14 42 - - 6 14 8 22 16 30
druzynowe
Badminton 20 64 16 76 14 56 8 32 6 20 - - - - 12 42
chlopcow
Badminton 16 80 12 88 20 76 8 40 8 28 - - - - 14 56
dziewczat
Unihokej 20 100 16 104 12 88 8 48 8 36 - - - - 14 70
dziewczat
Unihokej chtopcow | 8 108 16 120 20 108 12 60 14 50 - - - - 8 78
Tenis stotowy 20 128 16 136 6 114 14 74 8 58 - - 8 30 12 90
dziewczat
Tenis stotowy 20 148 8 144 16 130 6 80 12 70 6 6 14 44 8 98
chlopcow
Koszykowka 3x3 20 168 12 156 8 138 8 88 16 86 6 12 14 58 - -
dziewczat
Koszykowka 3x3 8 176 16 172 14 152 20 108 6 92 - - 8 66 12 110
chtopcow
Pitka reczna 14 190 20 192 16 168 6 114 6 98 8 20 12 78 8 118
dziewczat
Pitka reczna 8 198 20 212 16 184 14 128 6 104 8 28 - - 12 130
chlopcow
Pitka siatkowa 20 218 14 226 16 200 8 136 6 110 - - 8 86 12 142
dziewczat
Pitka siatkowa 16 234 20 246 8 208 12 148 14 124 - - 8 94 6 148
chlopcow
Koszykdéwka 20 254 8 254 12 220 6 154 8 132 - - 14 108 16 164
dziewczat
Koszykowka 16 270 14 268 20 240 8 162 6 138 - - 12 120 8 172
chtopcow




Druzynowe biegi 14 | 284 20 288 16 256 12 174 6 144 31 4 124 8 180
przetajowe chtop

Druzynowe biegi 14 | 298 20 308 16 272 12 186 - 144 35 8 132 6 188
przetajowe dziew.

p. nozna 20 | 318 14 322 8 280 8 194 - 144 41 16 148 12 200
dziewczat

p. nozna chtopcow | 20 | 338 16 338 8 288 6 200 14 158 47 12 160 8 208

LA dziewczat

LA chiopcow

Siatkowka plazowa
dziewczat

Siatkéwka plazowa
chtopcow
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